
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00041, N. Rathdrum

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-41  1.1 Mi. N of Jct SH-53

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,749

 9,116
 7,831

Kootenai (28)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 4,341

 4,542
 3,839

 4,408

 4,574
 3,992

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 9,270

S DIR - - - - - - 4,657

N DIR - - - - - - 4,613

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

7,540 9,246 9,086 8,982 9,537 9,871 9,021

4,005 4,718 4,623 4,529 4,803 4,835 4,471

3,535 4,528 4,463 4,453 4,734 5,036 4,550

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

7,254 8,361 8,578 8,934 9,602 10,344 8,329

3,862 4,282 4,346 4,439 4,815 5,101 4,113

3,392 4,079 4,232 4,495 4,787 5,243 4,216

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

7,153 8,579 8,654 9,185 8,829 9,816 8,658

3,779 4,357 4,366 4,617 4,450 4,820 4,276

3,374 4,222 4,288 4,568 4,379 4,996 4,382

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6,709 8,524 8,738 8,737 8,862 9,615 8,089

3,490 4,320 4,395 4,405 4,442 4,710 4,026

3,219 4,204 4,343 4,332 4,420 4,905 4,063

30 31 - - - - -

6,286 8,975 - - - - -

3,238 4,558 - - - - -

3,048 4,417 - - - - -

MADW 6,988 8,737 8,764 8,960 9,208 9,912 8,673

STDEV 493 363 224 184 419 309 484

DAYFAC 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.98 0.95 0.88 1.01
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